OPENING TIMES 11AM - 6PM
LAST ORDERS 5PM

Working with the COVID-19 Guidelines

Soup of the Day £4.15

Served with a crusty baguette

Prawn Cocktail £4.55
Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce on a bed of

lettuce served with wholemeal bread

Loaded Potato Skins
Crispy potato skins loaded with beef chilli

£4.55

Battered Haggis Fritters £4.15

Served with a peppercorn sauce

Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.95

Served with a salad garnish

Nachos (GF)(V)
Served salsa and sour cream topped with
cheese and jalapefios

Large Nachos (GF)(V)
Large version - served salsa and jalapefios
topped with cheese and sour cream

£4.15

£7.95

Soup and Sandwich/Toastie/Wrap
Soup of the day served with a sandwich
toastie or wrap with your choice of fillings

£8.95

Sandwich/Toastie/Wrap
With your choice of fillings served with salad,
coleslaw, fries or crisps

Baked Potato (GF)(V)(Ve)
Served with salad and your choice of filling

£8.95

£7.95

Fillings Available: cheese, ham, chicken mayo, tuna
mayo, coronation chicken, sweet chilli chicken, beef
chilli, prawn Marie Rose, bacon, haggis, tomato, onion

Ly

80z Sirloin Steak (GF Available)
Served with battered onion rings, peas and fries

Chef’s Steak & Ale Pie
Served with a puff pastry top and accompanied
with fries and peas

Crispy Coated Chicken Goujons (GF)
Served with salad, coleslaw, fries with sweet
chilli, BBQ, firecracker or garlic mayo dip

North Sea Haddock (GF)
Served breaded or battered with peas and fries

£16.95

£12.95

£9.55

£13.95

Jumbo Haddock Supper £15.95
Served breaded or battered with mushy peas

and chips (subject to daily availability)

Chicken Curry (GF Available)
Chef’s curry served with rice and salad

£11.45

Breaded Scampi £12.95

Served with peas and fries

Chilli Con Carne Bowl (GF)
Served with fries with sour cream dip and
tortillas

£10.95

Macaroni Cheese (V) £9.95

Served with fries and salad

Cold Meat Salad
Chicken and ham with mixed salad, cheese,
Coleslaw and fries

£9.95

All items are subject to availability. All of our dishes are
freshly prepared in our own kitchen where nuts and
gluten are present. Please make us aware of any guests
with Food Allergies

GF — Gluten Free V —\Vegetarian Ve — Vegan

=




Breaded or Battered Haddock Goujons
Served with fries and peas

Breaded Scampi
Served with fries and peas

Steak and Ale Pie
Served with fries and peas

Crispy Chicken Goujons
Served with fries and dip

Chef’s Chicken Curry
Served with rice or fries

Macaroni Cheese
Served with fries

Cold Meat Salad
Chicken and ham with dressed mixed salad

Chilli Con Carne
Served with rice or fries

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with cream or ice cream

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake
Served with cream or ice cream

Mixed Ice Cream (V)(GF)
Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

Cake of the Day
See display for today’s selection of cakes
served with tea or coffee

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Café Mocca

Breakfast Tea
Peppermint/Cranberry Tea
Black Coffee

Americano

White Coffee

Ly

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£4.75

£4.75

£3.25

£3.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.30
£2.10
£1.75
£2.00
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90

Classic Burger £10.95
Choose from beef, chicken or vegetable burger

Bacon and Cheese Burger £11.95
Beef patty topped with bacon and cheese

Chilli and Cheese Burger £11.45

Beef patty topped with beef chilli and cheese

Hunters Burger £13.95
Crispy chicken burger topped with BBQ sauce
bacon and cheese

Chefs Breakfast Burger £14.95
Beef patty topped with bacon, haggis, egg
And hash brown served with fries

All burgers are served with lettuce, tomato in bun and
skinny fries

Onion Rings £2.50
Small Bowl! of Chips £2.50
Garlic Bread £2.50
Large Coleslaw £2.50
Piri Piri Fries £2.50
Macaroni Cheese Side £2.50
Dips: BBQ, sweet chilli, firecracker and garlic mayo

Find us on the App store and order your drinks
straight from your Phone!




