# EDWARD'S

#### OPENING TIMES 11AM - 6PM LAST ORDERS 5PM

Working with the COVID-19 Guidelines

#### **STARTERS**

Soup of the Day Served with a crusty baguette	£4.15
<b>Prawn Cocktail</b> Prawns in a Marie Rose sauce on a bed of lettuce served with wholemeal bread	£4.55
<b>Loaded Potato Skins</b> Crispy potato skins loaded with beef chilli	£4.55
Battered Haggis Fritters Served with a peppercorn sauce	£4.15
<b>Cheesy Garlic Bread</b> Served with a salad garnish	£3.95
Nachos (GF)(V) Served salsa and sour cream topped with cheese and jalapeños	£4.15
Large Nachos (GF)(V) Large version - served salsa and jalapeños topped with cheese and sour cream	£7.95

#### **LIGHTER BITES**

Soup and Sandwich/Toastie/Wrap Soup of the day served with a sandwich toastie or wrap with your choice of fillings	£8.95
Sandwich/Toastie/Wrap With your choice of fillings served with salad, coleslaw, fries or crisps	£8.95
Baked Potato (GF)(V)(Ve) Served with salad and your choice of filling	£7.95
Fillings Available: cheese, ham, chicken mayo, tur	na

# mayo, coronation chicken, sweet chilli chicken, beef chilli, prawn Marie Rose, bacon, haggis, tomato, onion

#### **MAINS**

<b>8oz Sirloin Steak (GF Available)</b> Served with battered onion rings, peas and fries	£16.95
Chef's Steak & Ale Pie Served with a puff pastry top and accompanied with fries and peas	£12.95
Crispy Coated Chicken Goujons (GF) Served with salad, coleslaw, fries with sweet chilli, BBQ, firecracker or garlic mayo dip	£9.55
North Sea Haddock (GF) Served breaded or battered with peas and fries	£13.95
Jumbo Haddock Supper Served breaded or battered with mushy peas and chips (subject to daily availability)	£15.95
Chicken Curry (GF Available) Chef's curry served with rice and salad	£11.45
Breaded Scampi Served with peas and fries	£12.95
Chilli Con Carne Bowl (GF) Served with fries with sour cream dip and tortillas	£10.95
Macaroni Cheese (V) Served with fries and salad	£9.95
Cold Meat Salad Chicken and ham with mixed salad, cheese, Coleslaw and fries	£9.95

#### ALLERGY/DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

All items are subject to availability. All of our dishes are freshly prepared in our own kitchen where nuts and gluten are present. Please make us aware of any guests with Food Allergies

 $GF-Gluten\ Free\ \ V-Vegetarian\ \ Ve-Vegan$ 



## **SMALLER PORTIONS**

Breaded or Battered Haddock Goujons Served with fries and peas	£8.50
<b>Breaded Scampi</b> Served with fries and peas	£8.50
Steak and Ale Pie Served with fries and peas	£8.50
<b>Crispy Chicken Goujons</b> Served with fries and dip	£8.50
Chef's Chicken Curry Served with rice or fries	£8.50
Macaroni Cheese Served with fries	£8.50
Cold Meat Salad Chicken and ham with dressed mixed salad	£8.50
<b>Chilli Con Carne</b> Served with rice or fries	£8.50

#### **DESSERTS**

Homemade Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with cream or ice cream	£4.75
Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with cream or ice cream	£4.75
Mixed Ice Cream (V)(GF) Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate	£3.25
Cake of the Day See display for today's selection of cakes served with tea or coffee	£3.00

#### **HOT BEVERAGES**

Café Latte	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.30
Café Mocca	£2.10
Breakfast Tea	£1.75
Peppermint/Cranberry Tea	£2.00
Black Coffee	£1.90
Americano	£1.90
White Coffee	£1.90

#### **BURGERS**

Classic Burger Choose from beef, chicken or vegetable burger	£10.95
Bacon and Cheese Burger Beef patty topped with bacon and cheese	£11.95
<b>Chilli and Cheese Burger</b> Beef patty topped with beef chilli and cheese	£11.45
Hunters Burger Crispy chicken burger topped with BBQ sauce bacon and cheese	£13.95
Chefs Breakfast Burger Beef patty topped with bacon, haggis, egg And hash brown served with fries	£14.95

#### **SIDE DISHES**

All burgers are served with lettuce, tomato in bun and skinny fries

Onion Rings	£2.50
Small Bowl of Chips	£2.50
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Large Coleslaw	£2.50
Piri Piri Fries	£2.50
Macaroni Cheese Side	£2.50
Dips: BBQ, sweet chilli, firecracker and garlic mayo	

## ORDER ON OUR APP!

Find us on the App store and order your drinks straight from your Phone!



